
2/12/2020 Building Permits with Permit Square Footage (2) 
 

Building Permits with Permit Square Footage (3) 
 

Date Range (inclusive): Wed Jan 01 2020 to Fri Jan 31 2020 
Permit Status Issued, Completed, CO_Issued, Final 

Feb 12, 2020 5:45 PM 
Cheryl Mattka 

Town of Frisco Community Development Department 

Permit Type BLDG-IBC, BLDG-IRC, DEMOLITN, HOT TUB, MOVING, OCC CNG, RE-ROOF, WIN/DR 
 

Permit 
# 

Permit 
Type 

Permit 
Status 

Permit 
Issued 

Description Completed 
Date 

Address Valuation Lot PIN Subdivision Contractor Phone 
# 

Total 
SqFt 

B-19- 
0539 

BLDG- 
IBC 

Issued 1/27/20 Change of Occupancy - Nuevo 
Vallarta Family Mexican 
Restaurant 

 740 N 
Summit 
Blvd 0 

25000 1 6501323 CROSSROADS 
SUB 

Nuevo Vallarta 
Family Mexican 
Restaurant (Ramos, 
Modesto) 

720 
261 
0922 

0 

B-19- 
0550 

BLDG- 
IRC 

Issued 1/2/20 Howland Residence Interior 
Remodel and Window 
Replacements 

 35 Hawn 
Dr 

38000 14A 1900231 MEADOW 
CREEK SUB 

Howland, Kimberly 617 
645 
8255 

0 

B-19- 
0557 

RE- 
ROOF 

Issued 1/9/20 Re-Roof Apartment Building  170 
Wichita 
Ave 

14000 8A 6500619 ROYAL ALPINE 
SUB 

Karbowski 
Construction Inc. 
(Karbowski, 
Richard) 

970 
468 
7702 

0 

B-19- 
0558 

RE- 
ROOF 

Issued 1/9/20 Re-Roof Apartment Building A & 
B Units 

 1 Alpine 
Dr 

14000 8-A 6500619 ROYAL ALPINE 
SUB 

Karbowski 
Construction Inc. 
(Karbowski, 
Richard) 

970 
468 
7702 

0 

B-19- 
0587 

HOT 
TUB 

Issued 1/10/20 Install Hot Tub on Grade  302 Emily 
Ln 

6000 17 1100759 VILLAGE SUB Maximum Comfort 
Pool and Spa 
(Charles, Michael) 

970 
949 
6339 

0 

B-19- 
0589 

BLDG- 
IRC 

Issued 1/29/20 Bedroom and Bathroom Addition 
and Interior Remodel 

 106 
Alpine Dr 
Unit B 

20000 23A 6516396 THREE PINES 
DUPLEX 

A.S. Hill Co. LLC 
(Hill, Andy) 

970 
485 
3737 

0 

B-19- 
0590 

BLDG- 
IBC 

Issued 1/27/20 Ski Country Auto Repair Interior 
Remodel 

 1125 
Dillon 
Dam Rd 

150000 1 1900086 HOLIDAY 
TRACTS SUB 

Ridgeline 
Renovations 
(Winston, Jon) 

970 
418 
0097 

0 

7 Permits Total sq ft: 
0 

Copyright © 2020 CityView. All rights reserved. BuildingDepartment.com and BluePrince are trademarks of Harris Computer. 

     Permit  
Number 

Permit 
Type 

Permit 
Issuance 

Date Description of Work Property Address Valuation Subdivision 

Ttl 
Sq 
Ft 

HT-20-0002 HOT TUB 1/29/2020 Replace Hot Tub on Existing Pad 86B  Creekside DR, Frisco, CO 80443 $7,000.00  

ROYAL VIEW 
TOWNHOMES AT 
CREEKSIDE   

HT-20-0001 HOT TUB 1/21/2020 Install New Hot Tub on Existing Deck 190 Galena St Unit 3, Frisco, CO 80443 $10,200.00  FRISCO TOWN SUB   
  


